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L—2 BitaRefE 20:05:03

ISKRT4E/E 0.450 km
2021/03/20 18:30 .
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Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
9 44.439 +0.090  20:12:58.106
(46-9) [ZL 5% 10 44.779 +0.430  20:13:42.885
1 48.273 +4.827 20:06:51.433 11 46.166 +1.817 20:14:29.051
44.247 +0.801 20:07:35.680 12 45.355 +1.006 20:15:14.406
3 44.218 +0.772  20:08:19.898
4 44,010 +0.564  20:09:03.908 (46-7) 59135
5 43.710 +0.264 20:09:47.618 1 49.345 +4.971 20:06:54.255
6 43.555 +0.109 20:10:31.173 2 47.449 +3.075 20:07:41.704
7 43.446 20:11:14.619 3 45.667 +1.293 20:08:27.371
8 43.599 +0.153 20:11:58.218 4 45.940 +1.566  20:09:13.311
9 43.681 +0.235  20:12:41.899 5 44.544 +0.170  20:09:57.855
10 43.678 +0.232 20:13:25.577 6 44.593 +0.219  20:10:42.448
11 43.984 +0.538  20:14:09.561 7 44.374 20:11:26.822
12 44.034 +0.588  20:14:53.595 8 44.450 +0.076  20:12:11.272
9 44.835 +0.461  20:12:56.107
(46-8) 35 10 44.569 +0.195  20:13:40.676
1 48.356 +5.172 20:06:52.631 11 48.989 +4.615 20:14:29.665
2 44.423 +1.239 20:07:37.054 12 45.558 +1.184 20:15:15.223
3 43.731 +0.547  20:08:20.785
4 44.338 +1.154  20:09:05.123
5 43.854 +0.670  20:09:48.977
6 43.641 +0.457  20:10:32.618
7 43.184 20:11:15.802
8 43.372 +0.188  20:11:59.174
9 43.644 +0.460  20:12:42.818
10 43.541 +0.357  20:13:26.359
11 43.722 +0.538  20:14:10.081
12 44.261 +1.077  20:14:54.342
(46-10) [CLED
1 49.479 +6.083  20:06:53.577
45.246 +1.850  20:07:38.823
3 44.675 +1.279  20:08:23.498
4 44.422 +1.026  20:09:07.920
5 44.018 +0.622  20:09:51.938
6 43.851 +0.455  20:10:35.789
7 43.583 +0.187  20:11:19.372
8 43.881 +0.485  20:12:03.253
9 43.396 20:12:46.649
10 43.724 +0.328  20:13:30.373
11 44.208 +0.812  20:14:14.581
12 44.555 +1.159  20:14:59.136
(46-6) [3E05
1 48.854 +4.803  20:06:53.927
2 45.607 +1.556  20:07:39.534
3 45.224 +1.173  20:08:24.758
4 44.939 +0.888  20:09:09.697
5 44.466 +0.415  20:09:54.163
6 44.271 +0.220  20:10:38.434
7 44.051 20:11:22.485
8 44.185 +0.134  20:12:06.670
9 44.137 +0.086  20:12:50.807
10 44.144 +0.093  20:13:34.951
11 44.379 +0.328  20:14:19.330
12 44.562 +0.511  20:15:03.892
(46-2) HLE
1 54.277 +9.928  20:07:00.111
2 45.339 +0.990  20:07:45.450
3 44.762 +0.413  20:08:30.212
4 45.360 +1.011  20:09:15.572
5 44.349 20:09:59.921
6 44.630 +0.281  20:10:44.551
7 44.548 +0.199  20:11:29.099
8 44.568 +0.219  20:12:13.667
EEIF—7 Orbits
FALDE—

{ERC B : 2021/03/21 13:54:29
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